WECON TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD. | www.we-con.com.cn/en | sales@we-con.com.cn 1
Variable
Frequency
Speed 0.75kW-4kW INVERTER
Model kW HP Power capacity
(kVA)
Rated input
current(A)
Rated output
current(A)
Integrated with
brake function
Input：Single-phase 200~240V & Output Three-phase 0~Input
VC-2SR75B-E 0.75 1 1.5 8.2 4.5 YES
VC-2S1R5B-E 1.5 2 3 14 7 YES
VC-2S2R2B-E 2.2 3 4 23 9.6 YES
Input：Three-phase 380~480V & Output Three-phase 0~Input
VC-4TR75B-E 0.75 1 1.5 3.4 2.5 YES
VC-4T1R5B-E 1.5 2 3 5 3.8 YES
VC-4T2R2B-E 2.2 3 4 5.8 5.1 YES
VC-4T004B-E 4 5.5 5.9 10.5 9 YES
Specification
Item Specification
Controlled